Jun 05 2024 (10:18) India Rail Info

Jhajha - Jasidih MEMU Special/03770 - MEMU - ER
JAJ/Jhajha to JSME/Jasidih Junction
1h Om - 44 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JA) Jhajha 11:25 0 |1 0 48 138 |ECR
2 |RILA |Rajla Halt 11:30 11:31 m [0 (1 (4 48 ER
3 NRGO |Narganjo Halt 11:36 11:37 Tm |0 |1 8 53 ER
4 |STL Simultala 11:49 11:50 m [0 |1 19 |40 ER
5 |TLB |Telwa Bazar Halt 11:54 11:55 im [0 |1 21 |74 ER
6 LHB |Lahabon 12:01 12:02 Tm (0 |1 29 |40 ER
7 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 12:25 0 1 44 |- 260 |ER

Jun 05 2024 (10:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




